he right click, windows
to the IT world opens enter and 2o
 have a full control over shaping
 ofyourfuture. _
Institute of Computer :
udies & research, VMV
mmerce, JMT
~Science College, Na
opportunity to equi
the giobal chall
becom"_ing a _k;ohf
professional wi

Principal . B : SGam

Direct 2nd Year
Choice Code
415724310

1st Year
Choice Code
415724110

Shri Nagpur Gujarati Mandal's

VMYV Commerce, JMT Arts & JJP Science College

Wardhaman Nagar, Nagpur - 440008. Phone: 0712-2733932. Fax: 0712-2723932

{(Approved By AICTE)
Visit: www.ymvjmt.com E-mail: info@vmvjmt.com
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Prayas A University Level
Paper Presentation Contest

In the present scenario, the focus is on use of
computer in each and every field. The fields
may be Manufacturing, Maintenance,
Equipment, and Development of new
Techniques, Improvement of Technology,
Education, Governance, Research, Trade and
commerce etc. For using computer, a well-
informed well-trained manpower is required.
Master in Computer Application is a course,
which provides trained manpower to such
industries.

MCA

Master in Computer Application, a
postgraduate course, is of three years duration
and is affiliated to Rashtrasant Tukadoji
Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur. It is
recognized by the Govt. of Maharashtra and
AICTE (All India Council for Technical
Education), New Delhi.

The Organization with a Mission
Shri Nagpur Gujarati Mandal, a
100 years old Charitable Trust
established to promote
education activities. It runs three
Primary schools, two secondary
| school, three junior colleges and
three senior Multi-Faculty

Adv. C. J. Thakar
V ?_._.?.r colleges. The Mandal is
dedicated to the objective of imparting education,

especially among the educationally backward areas.
Shri Nagpur Gujarati Mandal is a visionary
NGO, running B.A, B.Com, B.Sc and various self
financed undergraduate and postgraduate
professional courses. The total strength of the
studentsis more than 4500.

The mission of providing the Education is to
help prepare outstanding educators, scholars, and
researchers, and to enhance the profession of
education, as broadly defined, through research on
the science and art of teaching and learning, the
effective uses of technology, and the analysis and
development of leadership and high quality
educational policy.
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01. MR. ALOK JAIN

02. MR. ASHWANI TIWARI
03, MR. KAILASH GAYKWAD
04. MR. SHISHIR HONAP

05. MR. TARUN CHAUHAN

06. MR: MAYANK PUROHIT
07. MR. PRAKASH KAWADKAR
08. MS. PADMA GAJBHIYE
09. MS. SUBHASHRI MESHRAM
10. MR. SURENDRAKUMAR SHAMA
11. MR. AKSHAY SONTAKKE
12. MS. AARTI KARIYA

13. MR. AMANDEEP SAROYA
14. MR. AMIT KUMAR

15. MR. AMIT SAWARKAR

16, MR. AMIT KHAPEKAR

17. MR. ASHISH MADAN

18. MR. GAGAN SHAH

19. MR. GANESH KUSHWAHA
20. MR. GUNJAN KHAIRKAR
21. MR. MAYA NAINANI

22. MR. MOHD. ZUBAIR

23. MR. NITIN WASNIK

24. MR. NITU SHARMA

25. MS. PALLAVI DONGRE

26. MR. PRADIP YADAY

. MS. RAYEESA AHMED

. MS. RUCHIKA DAHIKAR

. MR. RUPESH PAUNIKAR

. MS. SHILPA KATRE

. MR. SIVA NAGA PRASAD AMARA
32. MR. TARUN DALWANI

33. MR. UMENDRAKUMAR TEMBHARE
34. MR. VILASH GAYKWAD
35. MR. VIPENDRA KATRE

36. MR. VIVEK MAHAJAN

37. MR. ABHUIT MUSALE

38. MR. AJAYKUMAR GIRI
39, MR. AMIT JAWAJI

40, MR. AMIT KHOTELE

40. MR. AMOL WASU

| 41. MS. ANJALI HATWAR

. 42. MR. ANURAG THAKARE

~ 43. MR. AVADHESHKUMAR YADAV
44. MS. ITIKA LAKKEDAR
45. MS. JYOT| DONGARE
46. MS. KAJAL SAGORIYA

~ 47. MR. LOKESH PAUNIKAR

48, MR. MAHENDRA YADAV

49, MR. MANGESH VARHATKAR

50. MS. MINAL DESHMUKH
51. MR. NARESH BHOVAR
52, MS. NEHA HAIARE

53. MR. NIKHIL KHANDAR
54. MR. NISHANT APTE

55. MR. PARAS WADHER

56. MR. PAWAN JADHAO

57. Ms. PODJA SINGH

. MR, PRAKARSHA FULZELE
. MS. PUJA KALE

. MR. RAHUL CHOPADE

. MS. RAJANI MEHAR

. MS. RITIKA WANJARI

LIST OF PLACED STUDENT

ZENSAR, PUNE

1BM, PUNE

L&T INFOTECH, MUMBAI

GROUNDSWELL GROUP, CALGARY, ALBERTA
AMTEK AUTO LTD., GURGAON, HARYANA
MIRIK HEALTH FOOD PVT. LTD.

E2 TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD,, PUNE

CP & BERAR COLLEGE, NAGPUR

SQUIRREL SOFTECH PVT LTD., BANGALURU
ZENSAR, PUNE

TOPS TECHNOLOGIES, NAGPUR

COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS{CTS) PUNE
MUMBAI

MIUNCTION SERVICES LIMITED, ROURKERA
STATE BANK OF INIDIA (581)

MANTRALAYA, MAHARASHTRA

SYNECHRON TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD, PUNE
PERSISTANT SYSTEMS, NAGPUR

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK (PNB), LUDHIYANA, PUNJAB
SNDT WOMAN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI

NTT DATA AMERICAS, BANGALURU
PERSISTENT SYSTEMS, NAGPUR

STATE BANK OF INDIA, JALGAON

STATE BANK OF INDIA, BULDHANA

STATE BANK OF INDIA, HIGANGHAT

TECH MAHINDRA, PUNE

TRUST SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE()) PLTD, NAGPUR
AJINKYA TECHNOLOGIES, BELGAUM
M.S.E.D.C. LTD., GADCHIROLI

KPIT CUMMINS INFORSYTEM, PUNE

SAPIENT NITRO, BANGALURU

AQUARIAN SOFT INDIA PVT. LTD., NAGPUR
ALLSCRIPTS, PUNE

TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES(TCS), MUMBAI
GLOBALLOGIC, NAGPUR

BANK OF BARODA, PUNE

MASTERCARD, PUNE

SHAREKHAN LTD, MUMBAI

ZEON SOLUTIONS, NAGPUR

KPIT TECHNOLOGIES, LTD, PUNE

PERSISTENT SYSTEMS, NAGPUR

DECCAN ENGINEERING SERVICES, BHOPAL
NESS TECHNOLOGIES, MUMBAI

ICICLE TECHNOLOGY, MUMBAI

ST FRANCIS DO SALES COLLEGE, NAGPUR
TCS, PUNE

TECH MAHINDRA, MUMBAI

SYMPHONY TELECA, PUNE

ONWARDS E-SERVICES PVT. LTD, LUCKNOW
SANTAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR
MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PUNE
TECH MAHINDRA, PUNE

NIHILENT TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD, PUNE
SANTAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

T.K. HOSPITALITY & SERVICES, MUMBAI

VMV, JMT & JIP SCIENCE COLLEGE, NAGPUR
WINDALS PRECISION PVT. LTD., NAGPUR

1BM GLOBAL SERVICES, DELHI

ALLAHABAD BANK

EXCELLON SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED, NAGPUR
MILESOFT SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES, NASIK
£.D.R. CONTINUOUS INFORMATION PTV. LTD., NAGPUR
$FS COLLEGE, NAGPUR

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

63. MR. SANDIP PURANIC
64. MR. SOURABH JAIN

65. MR. SUHAS JAMBHULE
66. MR. SWAPNIL DONGRE
67. MR. VIKRANT LOHITKAR
68. MR. AKSHAY FAYE

69. MR. ASKHAY RAUT

70. MR. AMIT NANDURKAR
71. MR. HARSIH MANDOKAR
72. MR. KAPIL SHIRKE

73. MR. KAMRAN KHAN

74. LALIT KHURANA

75. MS. MOHINI TIWARI

76. MS. MONALI KHANORKAR
77. MS, DEEPIKA NAIDU

78. MS. NALINI BISANE

79. MS. PRANALI PATIL

80. MS. RUPALI KHERDE

81. MR. SANKET SAWANT
82. MR. SITARAM SHIVAII

83. MS. SHAILAJA PANDE

84. MS. SHWETA BHOJWANI
85. MR. SURAJ KHARWADE
86. MR. TUSHAR KHORGADE
87. MS. VARSHA NARINGE
88. MS. VIBHA PADOLE

89. MS. VISHAKHA RAIKWAR
90. MR. YOGESH MISHRIKOTKAR
91. MR. ALl AJGER HUSSAIN
92. MR. RITESH PATIL

93. MR. ANIL KAWALE

94. MR. CHETAN BHOYAR

95. MS. NEHA BAGDE

96. MS. NILESWARI PRADHAN
97. MS. NUTAN RAJMALANI
98. MR. PURUSOTTAM BIRLA
99. MS. REKHA DHANPAL
100. MS. SANDHYA SHARMA
101. MS. SHWETA VERMA

102. MS. SNEHAL JUNANKAR
103. MS. SONAM VYAS

104. MR. SURENDRA SONONE
105. MR. AVINASH SHRIKHANDE
106. MR. CHAITANAYA MANGALKAR
107. MS. CHETNA GORAKH
108. MR. ISHAN DHANDE
109, MR. LALIT TULANKAR
110. MS. NEHA SATHAWANE
111. MS. NEHA SURYAWANSHI
112. MS. PALLAVI FAYE

113. MS. PRITI PATHODE

114. MS. PRIYANKA JAIN

115. MS. SHUBHANGI ROTEY
116. MS. SMITA PARSE

117. MR. TEJASH PARMAR
118. MR. RITESH SARODE
119. MR. ASHISH DHAGE
120. MS. KHUSHBU MASHRU
121. MS. PRITI BAHALE

122. MS. SHWETA PATEL

123. MS. SONALI PIMPARE
124. MS. SONAM DHANDAR
125. MR. VISHAL SATHE

126. MS. PRIYANKA DATRE
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DOLPHIN LOGIC SYSTEMS P.LTD, WARDHA
3DS SOFTWARE, NAGPUR

SARVA SHIKSHA ABHIYAN , PUNE

PROMARE INTERACTIVE TECH. P.LTD. NAGPUR
VIDEOCON, PUNE

PLATYS GROUP PVT. LTD., NAGPUR

CODE REFLEXTION TECHNOLOGIES P. LTD. NAGPUR
KDK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NAGPUR
CITYWEB.IN, NAGPUR

CAPGEMINI, PVT LTD, PUNE

TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES (TCS), MUMBAI
SMAR DATA ENTERPIRSES, NAGPUR

HARIKISAN MALOO INSTITUTE OF MGT & TECH, AMRAVATI

CCS COMSOFT PVT. LTD. NAGPUR

HAN DIGITAL SOLUTION PVT LTD, HYDERABAD
CORPORATION BANK, PUNE

STATE BANK OF INDIA, MUMBAI

UTKRANTI COLLEGE, JARUD

NILKAMAL LIMITED, MUMBAI

SOFT CORNER, MUMBAI

ROYAL COLLEGE, MUMBAI

T.G. PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG., & TECH, NAGPUR
CODE REFLEXTION TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD, NAGPUR
ST.PAUL'S HIGH SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE, NAGPUR
INFOSYS, PUNE

PREVOYANCE TECHNOLOGIES, NAGPUR
BHAVANS HINGANGHAT

GOLBAL LOGIC PVT LTD, NAGPUR

MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA, MUMBAI

DELAPEX, PVT LTD, NAGPUR

ABHIEET GROUP, NAGPUR

KRATIN MOBILES, NAGPUR

MSBTE, MUMBAI

NATIONAL INFORMATICS CENTRE, PUNE
OCLAND SYSTEM PVT. LTD, NAGPUR

MALOQ PAPERS INDUSTRIES, NAGPUR

KRATIN SOFTWARE SOLUTION, NAGPUR

ZEON SOLUTIONS, NAGPUR

BANK OF INDIA, YAVATMAL

NANSOFT TECHNOLOGIES, NAGPUR

5.5. MANIAR COLLEGE, NAGPUR
QA/VALIDATION, PUNE

HALDIRAM FQODS PVT. LTD, NAGPUR
INFRASTRUCTURE LEASING & FINANCIAL SERVICES, NAG.
VMV, JMT & JJP SCIENCE COLLEGE, NAGPUR
WIPRO INFOTECH, MUMBAI

CORPORATION BANK, MUMBAI

PLATYSGROUP PVT. LTD. NAGPUR

1ISC, BANGALORE

CANARA BANK, NAGPUR

TATA'S GROUPS, GONDIA

ATOS PVT LTD, PUNE

INFODREAMZ TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD, NAGPUR
NEERI, NAGPUR

KLOUD DATA PVT. LTD., NAGPUR

VEDANT PAPER CRAFT, NAGPUR

GROVER INFOTECH PVT. LTD. NAGPUR

VMV, JMT & JIP SCIENCE COLLEGE, NAGPUR
E-WHIZ SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD, NAGPUR

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014

TERNARY SOFTWARE AND HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD, NAGPUR 2014

TERNARY SOFTWARE & HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD, NAGPUR
ST. VINCENT PALLOTTI SHCOOL, NAGPUR

GROVER INFOTECH PVT. LTD, NAGPUR

TACKTILE SYSTEMS, NAGPUR

2014
2014
2014
2014




Eligibility
® Any Graduate scoring minimum 50% marks in
aggregate or equivalent CGPA (45% in case of candidate
backward class category and persons with disability
belonging to Maharashtra State only). Having studied
Mathematics or Statistics as one of the subjects at 10+2
level or higher level examination.

Prayas-A University Level Beyond Academics
Paper Presentation Contect (Co-Curricular & Extra-Curricular)
® PRAYAS University Level Paper Presentation Contest.
e DRUSHTI Annual Gathering.
Students Lecture Forum
Weakly Seminar Competition
Quiz Competition.
Neoteric Fresher's Day.
Farewell Party
Industrial Tour
Project Competition
Personality Development Program
Workshop
Center forenhancement employability Skill

Infrastructural Facility

Well equipped Laboratory

Well equipped Classroom

Research & Development Cell

Digital library

Training & Placement Cell

Canteen Facility

Play Ground & Gymnasium

Elevator & Generator Facility

RO Water Purification Plant
Language Laboratory

Outdoor Hall

Auditorium with Live Telecast Facility
Seminar Hall with Smart Board Facility

Special Features

Unlimited Internet facility

Govt. Scholarship

Students Insurance

Awards for Toppers

Employability Skill Development Cell
Student Welfare Scheme

Computer Centre

Competitive Exam Cell

Presentation Contect

® & & © o o ¢ o ¢ © ¢ ¢ o e & & o @ 9 @ 0




