2005-2014

MASTER IN COMPUTER APPLICATION

INFORMATION BROCHURE AT the right click, windows to the IT world opens enter and have a full control over shaping

The Institute of Computer Studies & research, VMV Commerce, JMT Arts and JJP Science College, Nagpur gives an opportunity to equip you to face the global challenge in IT by becoming a confident professional with overall development.

of your future.

Principal

1st Year **Choice Code** 415724110



Direct 2nd Year **Choice Code** 415724310

Shri Nagpur Gujarati Mandal's

VMV Commerce, JMT Arts & JJP Science College
Wardhaman Nagar, Nagpur - 440008. Phone: 0712-2733932. Fax: 0712-2723932

(Approved By AICTE)

Visit: www.vmvjmt.com E-mail: info@vmvjmt.com



GYM



Cultural Event



Auditorum



Achiver



Prayas A University Level Paper Presentation Contest

In the present scenario, the focus is on use of computer in each and every field. The fields may be Manufacturing, Maintenance, Equipment, and Development of new Techniques, Improvement of Technology, Education, Governance, Research, Trade and commerce etc. For using computer, a well-informed well-trained manpower is required. Master in Computer Application is a course, which provides trained manpower to such industries.

MCA

Master in Computer Application, a postgraduate course, is of three years duration and is affiliated to Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur. It is recognized by the Govt. of Maharashtra and AICTE (All India Council for Technical Education), New Delhi.



Adv. C. J. Thakar Chairman, Trustee Mandal

The Organization with a Mission
Shri Nagpur Gujarati Mandal, a
100 years old Charitable Trust
established to promote
education activities. It runs three
Primary schools, two secondary
school, three junior colleges and
three senior Multi-Faculty
colleges. The Mandal is

dedicated to the objective of imparting education, especially among the educationally backward areas.

Shri Nagpur Gujarati Mandal is a visionary

Shri Nagpur Gujarati Mandal is a visionary NGO, running B.A, B.Com, B.Sc and various self financed undergraduate and postgraduate professional courses. The total strength of the students is more than 4500.

The mission of providing the Education is to help prepare outstanding educators, scholars, and researchers, and to enhance the profession of education, as broadly defined, through research on the science and art of teaching and learning, the effective uses of technology, and the analysis and development of leadership and high quality educational policy.



Seminar Room



Drushti



Sports



Teachers Day



Industry Visit

LIST OF PLACED STUDENT

01. MR. ALOK JAIN	ZENSAR, PUNE	2005	63. MR. SANDIP PURANIC	DOLPHIN LOGIC SYSTEMS P.LTD, WARDHA	2010
02. MR. ASHWANI TIWARI	IBM, PUNE	2005	64. MR. SOURABH JAIN	3DS SOFTWARE, NAGPUR	2010
03. MR. KAILASH GAYKWAD	L&T INFOTECH, MUMBAI	2005	65. MR. SUHAS JAMBHULE	SARVA SHIKSHA ABHIYAN , PUNE	2010
04. MR. SHISHIR HONAP	GROUNDSWELL GROUP, CALGARY, ALBERTA	2005	66. MR. SWAPNIL DONGRE	PROMARE INTERACTIVE TECH. P.LTD. NAGPUR	2010
05. MR. TARUN CHAUHAN	AMTEK AUTO LTD., GURGAON, HARYANA	2005	67. MR. VIKRANT LOHITKAR	VIDEOCON, PUNE	2010
06. MR. MAYANK PUROHIT	MIRIK HEALTH FOOD PVT. LTD.	2006	68. MR. AKSHAY FAYE	PLATYS GROUP PVT. LTD., NAGPUR	2011
07. MR. PRAKASH KAWADKAR	EZ TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD., PUNE	2006	69. MR. ASKHAY RAUT	CODE REFLEXTION TECHNOLOGIES P. LTD. NAGPUR	2011
08. MS. PADMA GAJBHIYE	CP & BERAR COLLEGE, NAGPUR	2006	70. MR. AMIT NANDURKAR	KDK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NAGPUR	2011
09. MS. SUBHASHRI MESHRAM	SQUIRREL SOFTECH PVT LTD., BANGALURU	2007	71. MR. HARSIH MANDOKAR	CITYWEB.IN, NAGPUR	2011
10. MR. SURENDRAKUMAR SHAMA	ZENSAR, PUNE	2007	72. MR. KAPIL SHIRKE	CAPGEMINI, PVT LTD, PUNE	2011
11. MR. AKSHAY SONTAKKE	TOPS TECHNOLOGIES, NAGPUR	2009	73. MR. KAMRAN KHAN	TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES (TCS), MUMBAI	2011
12. MS. AARTI KARIYA	COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS(CTS) PUNE	2009	74. LALIT KHURANA	SMAR DATA ENTERPIRSES, NAGPUR	2011
13. MR. AMANDEEP SAROYA	MUMBAI	2009	75. MS. MOHINI TIWARI	HARIKISAN MALOO INSTITUTE OF MGT & TECH, AMRAVATI	2011
14. MR. AMIT KUMAR	MJUNCTION SERVICES LIMITED, ROURKERA	2009	76. MS. MONALI KHANORKAR	CCS COMSOFT PVT. LTD. NAGPUR	2011
15. MR. AMIT SAWARKAR	STATE BANK OF INIDIA (SBI)	2009	77. MS. DEEPIKA NAIDU	HAN DIGITAL SOLUTION PVT LTD, HYDERABAD	2011
16. MR. AMIT KHAPEKAR	MANTRALAYA, MAHARASHTRA	2009	78. MS. NALINI BISANE	CORPORATION BANK, PUNE	2011
17. MR. ASHISH MADAN	SYNECHRON TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD, PUNE	2009	79. MS. PRANALI PATIL	STATE BANK OF INDIA, MUMBAI	2011
18. MR. GAGAN SHAH	PERSISTANT SYSTEMS, NAGPUR	2009	80. MS. RUPALI KHERDE	UTKRANTI COLLEGE, JARUD	2011
19. MR. GANESH KUSHWAHA	PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK (PNB), LUDHIYANA, PUNJAB	2009	81. MR. SANKET SAWANT	NIŁKAMAL LIMITED, MUMBAI	2011
20. MR. GUNJAN KHAIRKAR	SNDT WOMAN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI	2009	82. MR. SITARAM SHIVAJI	SOFT CORNER, MUMBAI	2011
21. MR. MAYA NAINANI	NTT DATA AMERICAS, BANGALURU	2009	83. MS. SHAILAJA PANDE	ROYAL COLLEGE, MUMBAI	2011
22. MR. MOHD. ZUBAIR	PERSISTENT SYSTEMS, NAGPUR	2009	84. MS. SHWETA BHOJWANI	T.G. PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG., & TECH, NAGPUR	2011
23. MR. NITIN WASNIK	STATE BANK OF INDIA, JALGAON	2009	85. MR. SURAJ KHARWADE	CODE REFLEXTION TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD, NAGPUR	2011
24. MR. NITU SHARMA	STATE BANK OF INDIA, BULDHANA	2009	86. MR. TUSHAR KHORGADE	ST.PAUL'S HIGH SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE, NAGPUR	2011
25. MS. PALLAVI DONGRE	STATE BANK OF INDIA, HIGANGHAT	2009	87. MS. VARSHA NARINGE	INFOSYS, PUNE	2011
26. MR. PRADIP YADAV	TECH MAHINDRA, PUNE	2009	88. MS. VIBHA PADOLE	PREVOYANCE TECHNOLOGIES, NAGPUR	2011
27. MS. RAYEESA AHMED	TRUST SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE(I) P.LTD, NAGPUR	2009	89. MS. VISHAKHA RAIKWAR	BHAVANS HINGANGHAT	2011
28. MS. RUCHIKA DAHIKAR	AJINKYA TECHNOLOGIES, BELGAUM	2009	90. MR. YOGESH MISHRIKOTKAR	GOLBAL LOGIC PVT LTD, NAGPUR	2011
29. MR. RUPESH PAUNIKAR	M.S.E.D.C. LTD., GADCHIROLI	2009	91. MR. ALI AJGER HUSSAIN	MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA, MUMBAI	2012
30. MS. SHILPA KATRE	KPIT CUMMINS INFORSYTEM, PUNE	2009	92. MR. RITESH PATIL	DELAPEX, PVT LTD, NAGPUR	2012
31. MR. SIVA NAGA PRASAD AMARA	SAPIENT NITRO, BANGALURU	2009	93. MR. ANIL KAWALE	ABHIJEET GROUP, NAGPUR	2012
32. MR. TARUN DALWANI	AQUARIAN SOFT INDIA PVT. LTD., NAGPUR	2009	94. MR. CHETAN BHOYAR	KRATIN MOBILES, NAGPUR	2012
33. MR. UMENDRAKUMAR TEMBHARE	ALLSCRIPTS, PUNE	2009	95. MS. NEHA BAGDE	MSBTE, MUMBAI	2012
34. MR. VILASH GAYKWAD	TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES(TCS), MUMBAI	2009	96. MS. NILESWARI PRADHAN	NATIONAL INFORMATICS CENTRE, PUNE	2012
35. MR. VIPENDRA KATRE	GLOBALLOGIC, NAGPUR	2009	97. MS. NUTAN RAJMALANI	OCLAND SYSTEM PVT. LTD, NAGPUR	2012
36. MR. VIVEK MAHAJAN	BANK OF BARODA, PUNE	2009	98. MR. PURUSOTTAM BIRLA	MALOO PAPERS INDUSTRIES, NAGPUR	2012
37. MR. ABHIJIT MUSALE	MASTERCARD, PUNE	2010	99. MS. REKHA DHANPAL	KRATIN SOFTWARE SOLUTION, NAGPUR	2012
38. MR. AJAYKUMAR GIRI	SHAREKHAN LTD, MUMBAI	2010	100. MS. SANDHYA SHARMA	ZEON SOLUTIONS, NAGPUR	2012
39. MR. AMIT JAWAJI	ZEON SOLUTIONS, NAGPUR	2010	101. MS. SHWETA VERMA	BANK OF INDIA, YAVATMAL	2012
40. MR. AMIT KHOTELE	KPIT TECHNOLOGIES, LTD, PUNE	2010	102. MS. SNEHAL JUNANKAR	NANSOFT TECHNOLOGIES, NAGPUR	2012
40. MR. AMOL WASU	PERSISTENT SYSTEMS, NAGPUR	2010	103. MS. SONAM VYAS	S.S. MANIAR COLLEGE, NAGPUR	2012
41. MS. ANJALI HATWAR	DECCAN ENGINEERING SERVICES, BHOPAL	2010	104. MR. SURENDRA SONONE	QA/VALIDATION, PUNE	2012
42. MR. ANURAG THAKARE	NESS TECHNOLOGIES, MUMBAI	2010	105. MR. AVINASH SHRIKHANDE	HALDIRAM FOODS PVT. LTD, NAGPUR	2013
43. MR. AVADHESHKUMAR YADAV	ICICLE TECHNOLOGY, MUMBAI	2010	106. MR. CHAITANAYA MANGALKAR	INFRASTRUCTURE LEASING & FINANCIAL SERVICES, NAG.	
44. MS. ITIKA LAKKEDAR	ST FRANCIS DO SALES COLLEGE, NAGPUR	2010	107. MS. CHETNA GORAKH	VMV, JMT & JJP SCIENCE COLLEGE, NAGPUR	2013
45. MS. JYOTI DONGARE	TCS, PUNE	2010	108. MR. ISHAN DHANDE	WIPRO INFOTECH, MUMBAI	2013
46. MS. KAJAL SAGORIYA	TECH MAHINDRA, MUMBAI	2010	109. MR. LALIT TULANKAR	CORPORATION BANK, MUMBAI	2013
47. MR. LOKESH PAUNIKAR	SYMPHONY TELECA, PUNE	2010	110. MS. NEHA SATHAWANE	PLATYSGROUP PVT. LTD. NAGPUR	2013
48. MR. MAHENDRA YADAV	ONWARDS E-SERVICES PVT. LTD, LUCKNOW	2010	111. MS. NEHA SURYAWANSHI	IISC, BANGALORE CANARA BANK, NAGPUR	2013
49. MR. MANGESH VARHATKAR	SANTAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR	2010	112. MS. PALLAVI FAYE 113. MS. PRITI PATHODE	TATA'S GROUPS, GONDIA	2013
50. MS. MINAL DESHMUKH	MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PUNE	2010	114. MS. PRIYANKA JAIN	ATOS PVT LTD, PUNE	2013
51. MR. NARESH BHOYAR	TECH MAHINDRA, PUNE	2010	115. MS. SHUBHANGI ROTEY	INFODREAMZ TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD, NAGPUR	2013
52. MS. NEHA HAJARE	NIHILENT TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD, PUNE	2010	116. MS. SMITA PARSE	NEERI, NAGPUR	2013
53. MR. NIKHIL KHANDAR	SANTAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR	2010	117. MR. TEJASH PARMAR	KLOUD DATA PVT. LTD., NAGPUR	2013
54. MR. NISHANT APTE	T.K. HOSPITALITY & SERVICES, MUMBAI	2010	118. MR. RITESH SARODE	VEDANT PAPER CRAFT, NAGPUR	2013
55. MR. PARAS WADHER	VMV, JMT & JJP SCIENCE COLLEGE, NAGPUR	2010	119. MR. ASHISH DHAGE	GROVER INFOTECH PVT. LTD. NAGPUR	2014
56. MR. PAWAN JADHAO	WINDALS PRECISION PVT. LTD., NAGPUR	2010	120. MS. KHUSHBU MASHRU	VMV, JMT & JJP SCIENCE COLLEGE, NAGPUR	2014
57. MS. POOJA SINGH	IBM GLOBAL SERVICES, DELHI	2010	121. MS. PRITI BAHALE 122. MS. SHWETA PATEL	E-WHIZ SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD, NAGPUR TERNARY SOFTWARE AND HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD, NAGPU	
58. MR. PRAKARSHA FULZELE	ALLAHABAD BANK	2010	123. MS. SONALI PIMPARE	TERNARY SOFTWARE & HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD, NAGPUR	2014
59. MS. PUJA KALE	EXCELLON SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED, NAGPUR	2010	124. MS. SONAM DHANDAR	ST. VINCENT PALLOTTI SHCOOL, NAGPUR	2014
60. MR. RAHUL CHOPADE	MILESOFT SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES, NASIK	2010	125. MR. VISHAL SATHE	GROVER INFOTECH PVT. LTD, NAGPUR	2014
61. MS. RAJANI MEHAR	E.D.R. CONTINUOUS INFORMATION PTV. LTD., NAGPUR		126. MS. PRIYANKA DATRE	TACKTILE SYSTEMS, NAGPUR	2014
62. MS. RITIKA WANJARI	SFS COLLEGE, NAGPUR	2010			Senerutsi



Prayas-A University Level Paper Presentation Contect



Presentation Contect



Felicitating Prayas Winner



Seminar Hall

Eligibility

• Any Graduate scoring minimum 50% marks in aggregate or equivalent CGPA (45% in case of candidate backward class category and persons with disability belonging to Maharashtra State only). Having studied Mathematics or Statistics as one of the subjects at 10+2 level or higher level examination.

Beyond Academics

(Co-Curricular & Extra-Curricular)

- PRAYAS University Level Paper Presentation Contest.
- DRUSHTI Annual Gathering.
- Students Lecture Forum
- Weakly Seminar Competition
- Quiz Competition.
- · Neoteric Fresher's Day.
- Farewell Party
- Industrial Tour
- Project Competition
- Personality Development Program
- Workshop
- Center for enhancement employability Skill

Infrastructural Facility

- Well equipped Laboratory
- Well equipped Classroom
- Research & Development Cell
- Digital library
- Training & Placement Cell
- Canteen Facility
- Play Ground & Gymnasium
- Elevator & Generator Facility
- RO Water Purification Plant
- Language Laboratory
- Outdoor Hall
- Auditorium with Live Telecast Facility
- Seminar Hall with Smart Board Facility

Special Features

- Unlimited Internet facility
- Govt. Scholarship
- Students Insurance
- Awards for Toppers
- Employability Skill Development Cell
- Student Welfare Scheme
- Computer Centre
- Competitive Exam Cell